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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Gross452
Stars

9.400 9.800 9.2009.325 37.725
2 1 13T 11 1 

1 

Darian McMillen335
Iron Cross

8.900 9.300 9.6759.625 37.500
11T 5 3 1 2 

2 

Samantha Shavlan350
Legacy

9.300 9.325 9.3259.525 37.475
3T 3T 6 6 3 

3 

Scout Iocco495
Sugarland

8.900 9.475 9.5259.375 37.275
11T 2 10 2 4 

4 

Alyssa Jefferson443
Reflex

9.450 9.075 9.1259.500 37.150
1 9 7T 14 5 

5 

Samira McWashington389
Pearland Elite

9.300 9.150 9.1509.425 37.025
3T 7T 9 12T 6 

6 

Sarah Whalen351
Legacy

9.125 8.875 9.3009.575 36.875
7T 12T 4T 7T 7 

7 

Ariana Bissias456
Stars

9.025 9.200 9.2759.350 36.850
9 6 11T 9T 8 

8 

Emma Thompson330
Iron Cross

8.950 8.775 9.4509.650 36.825
10 14T 2 3 9 

9 

Madeline Font338
Iron Cross

8.875 9.325 9.1008.950 36.250
13 3T 22 15 10 

10 

Olivia Stratman298
HGA

9.125 8.875 9.4008.725 36.125
7T 12T 26 4 11 

11 

Riley Hoyt119
Above The Bar

9.200 8.450 8.8509.500 36.000
5 19 7T 22T 12T

12T

Rylee Moore332
Iron Cross

8.400 8.900 9.3759.325 36.000
21 11 13T 5 12T

12T

Adeline Lasics296
HGA

8.775 8.700 9.0009.225 35.700
14 16 16T 16T 14 

14 

Emily Spradley219
Discover

8.500 8.425 9.3009.350 35.575
17T 20 11T 7T 15 

15 

Kate Andrews130
Above The Bar

8.600 8.325 9.2759.325 35.525
15 22 13T 9T 16T

16T

Alyssa Vallier193
BGA

9.150 9.000 8.9258.450 35.525
6 10 31 19 16T

16T

Noemi Ira327
HGC

8.500 8.400 8.8759.675 35.450
17T 21 1 21 18 

18 

Erin Walsh299
HGA

8.500 8.500 8.7259.575 35.300
17T 18 4T 24 19 

19 

Sophie Sorkin322
HGC

8.050 9.150 8.7009.100 35.000
26 7T 20T 25 20 

20 

Audrey Velasquez274
Gymtastic

7.900 8.775 9.0009.100 34.775
29T 14T 20T 16T 21 

21 

Bryana Alberto569
Acrofit

7.900 8.675 8.5759.200 34.350
29T 17 18 27 22 

22 

Rebecka Saulnier333
Iron Cross

8.275 7.600 9.0009.225 34.100
22 27 16T 16T 23T

23T

Elaine Kugler295
HGA

8.250 7.550 9.1509.150 34.100
23T 28 19 12T 23T

23T
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Purcell297
HGA

8.250 7.750 8.8508.850 33.700
23T 24 24 22T 25 

25 

Karis Coblentz289
HGA

8.000 7.900 8.9008.800 33.600
27 23 25 20 26 

26 

Charlotte Kinzel210
Discover

8.100 7.650 8.6508.875 33.275
25 25T 23 26 27T

27T

Iris Aguilar184
BGA

8.550 7.500 8.5258.700 33.275
16 29 27T 28 27T

27T

Alisa Nance214
Discover

7.750 7.650 8.3258.600 32.325
32 25T 30 29 29 

29 

Jillian Fernandez244
Dynamic 

7.950 6.850 7.6508.675 31.125
28 30 29 32 30 

30 

Chloe Markland246
Dynamic 

8.500 5.550 8.3008.700 31.050
17T 32 27T 30 31 

31 

Julia Hasbrouck208
Discover

7.850 6.500 7.7508.425 30.525
31 31 32 31 32 

32 

Madeleine Barran209
Discover

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
33 33 33 33 33 

33 
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